sustainable development goals (sdg); 

e. To channel bank investments into capital markets by fulfilling bangladesh bank’s 
requirement to invest a portion of bank’s capital market exposure in special purpose 
mutual funds. 

6. Initial Size of the Fund: BDT 250,000,000.00 (Twenty-Five Crore Taka) divided in to 25,000,000 (Two Crore Fifty Lac) Units 
of BDT10.00 (Ten Taka) each 

7. Minimum Application Amount: 500 units equivalent to BDT 5,000 (during public subscription) for individuals 5,000 units equivalent 
to BDT 50,000 (during public subscription) for institutions (Not applicable for SIP Investors)

[...]

The Trustee, SENTINEL has appointed Zoha Zaman Kabir Rashid & Co.Chartered Accountants as the Auditor of the Fund 
for the first year. It is one of the reputed audit firms of the country and is associated with world-renowned MSI Global 
Alliance.The auditor shall be paid a service fee of Tk 35,000 (Thirty-Five Thousand) only, plus applicable VAT (if any), for 
the first year. 

The Trustee will con�nue to appoint the Fund Auditor throughout the opera�on of the Fund.  

5.5. LIMITATION OF EXPENSES: 
1) The ini�al issue expenses in respect of the Fund shall not exceed 5% of the Fund to be raised,the details of which are

[...]

General Investors 22,500,000 10.00 225,000,000 To be Subscribed 
Total 25,000,000 10.00 250,000,000  

6.2. SUBSCRIPTION FROM SPONSOR 
Bangladesh RACE Management PCL, the Sponsor, has already subscribed BDT 25,000,000 (Two crore fi�y Lac Taka only) 
for 2,500,000 (Twenty FiveLac) units of BDT 10.00 (ten) each (at par) as per  ( ) িবিধমালা, 
২০০১, 

6.3. TAX STATUS 
Investment in this Fund by individual investors will enjoy tax exemp�on benefit under Sec�on 44(2) of the Income tax 
Ordinance, 1984. Country’s Finance Act and Government’s tax policies will always determine the tax benefits from